BRGV Material delivery tracker

262

269

275

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

smartsheet

Task o . .
m completed Latest Comment m Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

1276

1283

1289

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299

1300

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done.

Divya Bai.K - Material received—

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material received-

MRN done, awaiting for audit
approval.

Exported on December 5, 2024 1:16:14 PM IST

20241108005

20241109038

20241121025

20241125001

20241125008

20241125009

20241126023

20241126024

20241126028

20241202015

20241202016

20241202017

20241202028

Electrical

General items

Electrical

Sanitary CP

Plumbing

Paints

Plumbing

General items

Plumbing

Consumables

Consumables

Plumbing

Sanitary CP

ELEC7697-Electrical-Light
above Main Door—Type 3-Misc—
Nos.

GENE1944-General Items—
Teflon tapes—Nos

ELEC4220-Electrical-
Conducting Pipe-PVC—
25X1. 2mm—Nos.

SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP
Angle Cock—Nos.

PLUM8268-P1umbing—CPVC End
Cap—20mm—Nos

PAIN7286-Paints—Wall Putty
Cement—30 Kgs—Bags

PLUM9961-P1lumbing—PVC
Connection——600mm-Nos.

GENE1944—General Ttems—
Teflon tapes—Nos

PLUM9461-P1lumbing—PVC SWR-
Solvent Solution—500ml-Nos.

CONS7495—Consumables—-Air
Freshner-Misc-Nos

CONS6564—Consumab1es—Bombay
Brooms Big——Misc—Nos.

PLUM2379-Plumbing—Braided
PVC Pipe-Green—20mm—mts

SACP7101-Sanitary CP-CP
Double Sq Jali-Nos.

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

Page 1 of 10



