## **BRGV Material delivery tracker**



		Task					
	SI. No	completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
262	1276		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241108005	Electrical	ELEC7697-Electrical-Light above Main Door-Type 3-Misc-Nos.	Fully delivered
269	1283		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241109038	General items	GENE1944-General Items- Teflon tapes-Nos.	Fully delivered
275	1289		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done	20241121025	Electrical	ELEC4220-Electrical- Conducting Pipe-PVC- 25X1.2mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
277	1291		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241125001	Sanitary CP	SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock-Nos.	Fully delivered
278	1292		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241125008	Plumbing	PLUM8268-Plumbing-CPVC End Cap-20mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
279	1293		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241125009	Paints	PAIN7286-Paints-Wall Putty Cement30 Kgs-Bags	Fully delivered
280	1294		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241126023	Plumbing	PLUM9961-Plumbing-PVC Connection-600mm-Nos.	Fully delivered
281	1295		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241126024	General items	GENE1944-General Items- Teflon tapes-Nos.	Fully delivered
282	1296		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241126028	Plumbing	PLUM9461-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent Solution-500ml-Nos.	Fully delivered
283	1297		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241202015	Consumables	CONS7495-Consumables-Air Freshner-Misc-Nos	Fully delivered
284	1298		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20241202016	Consumables	CONS6564-Consumables-Bombay Brooms BigMisc-Nos.	Fully delivered
285	1299		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done	20241202017	Plumbing	PLUM2379-Plumbing-Braided PVC Pipe-Green-20mm-mts	Fully delivered
286	1300		Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done, awaiting for audit approval.	20241202028	Sanitary CP	SACP7101-Sanitary CP-CP Double Sq Jali-Nos.	Fully delivered
287	1301						
288	1302						
289	1303						
290	1304						
291	1305						
292	1306						
293	1307						
294	1308						